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Learning support staff and disability advisors' 
contact details 

This resource is for: 
� disabled learners or learners on the Special Education Needs (SEN) register and their parents 

or guardians; 
� all staff providing information about post 16 educational opportunities. 
 
The named contacts will be able to answer questions about: 
� the range of learning support facilities and support services available at their institution 
� arranging a visit to check things are suitable, 
� how these services are organised, funded and any assessments that may be necessary to 

make sure support is available from the start of the course. 

Lancashire Higher Education Institutions 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

For Financial information about the Disabled Students' Allowance 

Blackpool LEA 
Name: Frank Fox                 Tel 01253 476526    Email: frank.fox@blackpool.gov.uk 

 

Lancashire LEA  (Contacts for DSA advice depends on second name of student) 
                 
Name: Lindsay Fleming Tel 01772 531751  Email: lindsay.fleming@lancashire.gov.uk 
Name: Susan McGreevy Tel 01772 531749  Email: susan.mcgreevy@lancashire.gov.uk 

 

For web links to organisations listed on this briefing sheet see LAD Website 
� http://www.lancs.ac.uk/fass/projects/REAP/projects/LAHDisability.htm

Edge Hill University             Name: Hazel Devereux   Tel: 01695 584190 
Email: inclusionteam@edgehill.ac.uk    
http://www.edgehill.ac.uk/ls/support/ 
 
Lancaster University            Name: Chris Quinn    Tel: 01524 592109 
Email: c.quinn@lancaster.ac.uk    
http://www.lancs.ac.uk/sbs/disabilities/ 
 
University of Central Lancashire         Name: Catherine Badminton    Tel: 01772 892594 
Email: c.quinn@lancaster.ac.uk 
http://www.uclan.ac.uk/information/services/sss/student_services/student_services.php 
 
University of Cumbria                      Name: Jo Smith     Tel: 01524 384680 
Email: Joanna.smith3@cumbria.ac.uk  
http://www.cumbria.ac.uk/Services/LISS/home.aspx 
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Lancashire Sixth Form and Further Education Colleges 

East Lancashire Lifelong Learning Partnership 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

North and West Lifelong Learning Partnership 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Blackpool and Fylde College  Name: Dr Judith Poole Tel: 01253 504356 
Email: jpoole@blackpool.ac.uk   
http://www.blackpool.ac.uk/support  
 
Blackpool Sixth Form   Name: Ann Lloyd  Tel: 01253 394911 
Email: learnalert@blackpoolsixth.ac.uk   
http://www.blackpoolsixth.ac.uk/support/additional  
 
Cardinal Newman    Name: Rose Herron  Tel: 01772 460181 
Email: rherron@cardinalnewman.ac.uk   
http://cardinalnewman.ac.uk/CMS/portal.php?page=services.xml 
 
Lancaster and Morecambe   Name: Phillipa Hawsley Tel: 01524 66215 
Email: learningsupport@lmc.ac.uk  
http://www.lmc.ac.uk/home/sservices/index.php 
  
Myerscough College    Name: Val Senior  Tel: 01992 642222 
Ext2017 
Email: learningsupport@myerscough.ac.uk  
http://www.myerscough.ac.uk/?page=learning-support-provision 

Contact details for all Lancashire Sixth Form and Further Education Colleges in the East 
Lancashire and North and west Lancashire Lifelong learning Partnerships. 

 
Accrington and Rossendale      Tel: 01254 354050 
Email: lsupport@accross.ac.uk  
     
Blackburn     Name: Collette Eaton  Tel: 01254 292148  
Email: c.eaton@blackburn.ac.uk   
http://www.blackburn.ac.uk/thehub.html 
 
Burnley College    Name: June Booth  Tel: 01282 711344  
Email: j.booth@burnley.ac.uk   
http://www.burnley.ac.uk/web09/university/university_content_03.asp?nav_selected=6 
 
Nelson and Colne College   Name: Jamshaid Yousaf Tel: 01282 440212 
Email: j.yousaf@nelson.ac.uk 
http://www.nelson.ac.uk/college-information/support-for-students/ 
 
St Mary’s College, Blackburn  Name: Lynne Oliver  Tel: 01254 394911  
Email: l.oliver@stmarysblackburn.ac.uk 
http://www.stmarysblackburn.ac.uk/index.php?page=student-support 
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Prepared on behalf of Lancashire Aimhigher  

For further information about supporting disabled learners, or copies of other resources, contact:  

� Lancaster University, Department Educational Research, REAP: Researching Equity, Access and 
Participation, County South, Lancaster, LA1 4YD   

� 01524 593684    

� Jess Walmsley: j.m.walmsley@lancaster.ac.uk or   

� Ann-Marie Houghton: a.houghton@lancaster.ac.uk to change contact details 

� http://www.lancs.ac.uk/fass/projects/REAP/projects/LAHDisability.htm 

 

 

Preston College    Name: Louise Birchall  Tel: 01772 225327 
Email: lbirchall@preston.ac.uk  
http://www.preston.ac.uk/index.php/student-services 
 
Runshaw College    Name: Janet Wales  Tel: 01772 62222 
Ext2064 
Email: wales.j@runshaw.ac.uk  
http://www.runshaw.ac.uk/pages.asp?page_id=870 
 
Skelmersdale &     Name: Jane Kasper  Tel: 01695 728744 
Ormskirk College  
Email: jane.kasper@skelmersdale.ac.uk 
 http://www.skelmersdale.ac.uk/Page/Student-Services.aspx 

 
 


